
ohne gewähr Stand: März 2024

Bahnhof Ankunft Abfahrt

Bar 19:35
Sutomore 19:49 19:56

Golubovci 20:24 20:25

Podgorica 20:36 20:45
Kolašin 22:01 22:02

Mojkovac 22:19 22:20

Bijelo Polje 22:45 23:23
Prijepolje Teretna 00:13 00:18

Prijepolje 00:23 00:24

Priboj 01:25 01:26

Užice 03:13 03:18

Požega 03:38 03:40

Kosjeric 04:08 04:09

Valjevo 05:04 05:05

Lajkovac 05:22 05:23

Lazarevac 05:29 05:30

Rakovica 06:10 06:11

Beograd Centar 06:19 06:31
Zemun 06:38

Bar-Beograd

Lovce﻿n | Zug-Nr. 432
Bar ➜  Belgrad ➜ Zemun

Fahrplan


